
A  d  d  e  n  d  u  m 
 
Iowa Department of Transportation   Date of Letting: December 17, 2013 
Office of Contracts     Date of Addendum: December 3, 2013 

 
 

B.O. Proposal ID Proposal Work Type  County Project Number Addendum 

014 43-1831-041 BRIDGE 
REPLACEMENT - PPCB 

HARRISON BRFN-183-1(41)--39-43 17DEC014.A02 

 
Notice: Only the bid proposal holders receive this addendum and responsibility for notifying any potential 

subcontractors or suppliers remains with the proposal holder. 

 
 
 
Make the following changes to the PROPOSAL SCHEDULE OF PRICES: 
 
 Change Proposal Line No. 0260 2301-1033090 STANDARD OR SLIP FORM 

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS C, CLASS 3 
DURABILITY, 9 IN.: 

 From: 5,116.300 SY 
 To: 5,481.700 SY 
 
 Delete Proposal Line No. 0490 2506-4984000 FLOWABLE MORTAR; 136.600 CY 
 
If the above changes are not made, they will be made as shown here. 
 
Make the following change to the PLAN Sheet C.7: 
 

Replace Tab. 100-24 PCC PAVEMENT with the attached Tab. 100-24 PCC 
PAVEMENT. 

Page 1 of 2



FT
FT

SY
SY

SY
SY

SY
SY

SY
SY

SY
10

 I
N

10
½ 
IN

TO
NS

CY
SY

IA
. 
18

3
Bo

th
60

8+
00

.0
0

61
6+

59
.6
6

30
.0

85
9.

7
28

65
.5

28
65

.5
10

48
.5

IA
. 
18
3

Bo
th

62
0+

90
.1
4

62
8+

75
.0
0

30
.0

78
4.

9
26

16
.2

26
16

.2
95

7.
5

TO
TA

L 
=

54
81

.7
20

06
.0

SY

Qu
an

ti
ty
 i

nc
lu

de
s 
Pa

ve
me

nt
 H

ea
de

r.

Lo
ca

ti
o n

Ma
in

li
ne

Ar
ea

To
ta

l 
Ar

ea
 B

y 
Pa

ve
me

nt
 T

hi
ck

ne
ss

Sp
ec

ia
l 

Ba
ck

fi
ll

Mo
di

fi
ed
 

Su
bb

as
e

Gr
an

ul
ar
 

Su
bb

as
e

Re
ma

rk
s

Ro
ad
 I

de
nt

if
ic

at
io

n
Di

re
ct

io
n 

of
 T

ra
ve

l
St

at
io

n 
to

 S
ta

ti
on

Wi
dt

h
Le

ng
th

Ar
ea

Re
fe

r 
to

 P
V‐

41
0,
 P

V‐
41

1,
 P

V‐
41

2,
 a

nd
 P

V‐
41

4.10
0‐
24

10
‐1

5‐
13

PC
C 
PA

VE
ME

NT

Do
es
 n

ot
 i

nc
lu

de
 i

sl
an

d 
ar

ea
 o

r 
cu

rb
. 
Re

fe
r 
to

 
ta

bu
la

ti
on
 1

12
‐4

 f
or
 q

ua
nt

it
ie

s.

A

31 2

C
D

E
F

G
H

B

3

2

Page 2 of 2




